
Area Committee deadlines for funding reports 2023/24 

 
 

If you would like to apply for Area Committee funding, following submission of your 
application form and supporting documentation, the Community Engagement team must 
undergo a sign-off process before your funding request can be presented to the Area 
Committees. In order to allow the best chance of making the next round of Area Committee 
meetings, we recommend that you submit a finalised application form and all necessary 
supporting documentation by the timescales outlined below. 

June Area Committees  

Area: Committee Date: Papers published by 
Democratic Services: 

Deadline for finalised 
application and all 
supporting 
documentation: 

North East Thursday 15th June Wednesday 7th June Wednesday 24th May 

Central Wednesday 21st June  Tuesday 13th June Thursday 30th May 

North West Thursday 22nd June Wednesday 14th June Wednesday 24th May 

South East Wednesday 28th June  Tuesday 20th June Tuesday 6th June 

South West Thursday 29th June Wednesday 21st June  Wednesday 7th June 

 

September Area Committees  

Area: Committee Date: Papers published by 
Democratic Services: 

Deadline for finalised 
application and all 
supporting 
documentation: 

Central Wednesday 6th September Tuesday 29th August Tuesday 15th August 

North West Thursday 7th September Wednesday 30th August Monday 7th August 

South East Wednesday 13th September Tuesday 5th September Tuesday 22nd August 

South West Thursday 14th September Wednesday 6th September Monday 7th August 

North East Thursday 21st September Wednesday 13th September Wednesday 30th August 

 

November Area Committees  

Area: Committee Date: Papers published by 
Democratic Services: 

Deadline for finalised 
application and all 
supporting 
documentation: 

Central Wednesday 1st November Tuesday 24th October Tuesday 10th October 

South West Thursday 2nd November Wednesday 25th October Wednesday 11th October 

South East Wednesday 8th November Tuesday 31st October Tuesday 17th October 

North West Thursday 9th November Wednesday 1st November Wednesday 18th October 

North East Thursday 16th November Wednesday 8th November Wednesday 25th October 

 

 

 

 

 



Area Committee deadlines for funding reports 2023/24 

 
 

January Area Committees  

Area: Committee Date: Papers published by 
Democratic Services: 

Deadline for finalised 
application and all 
supporting 
documentation: 

Central Wednesday 3rd January Thursday 21st December Thursday 7th December 

South East Wednesday 10th January Tuesday 2nd January Tuesday 12th December 

South West Thursday 11th January Wednesday 3rd January Wednesday 6th December 

North West Thursday 18th January Wednesday 10th January Wednesday 13th December 

North East Thursday 25th January Wednesday 17th January Wednesday 3rd January 

 

March Area Committees  

Area: Committee Date: Papers published by 
Democratic Services: 

Deadline for finalised 
application and all 
supporting 
documentation: 

Central Wednesday 21st February  Tuesday 13th February Tuesday 30th January 

South West Thursday 22nd February Wednesday 14th February Wednesday 31st January 

South East Wednesday 6th March Tuesday 27th February Tuesday 13th February 

North West Thursday 7th March Wednesday 28th February Wednesday 14th February 

North East Thursday 14th March Wednesday 6th March Wednesday 21st February 

 


